Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
SICURA UNIT
6, 12 & 24 Hazardous Battery Unit
FEATURES & BENEFITS

BELUCE AUTO-TEST (AT)
HAZARDOUS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CAPACITY LAMP FIXTURES LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
- - - - -
HDZ See lamp
guide above
-
 NC (Ni-Cd batteries, see guide)
 AT (Auto-test self-diagnostics)
2WG (Cast wireguard)
3TD (Time Delay, 10mins default or specify)
OPERATION
6 (Volt DC)
12 (Volt DC)
24 (Volt DC)
See model
rating guide
0 (None)
1XF (One head)
2XF (Two heads)
 1 (Single)
12 (Double)
-
NOTE: Small charger 120/277/347V used with 6V50W, 12V120W and below. Large charger 24V, 6V72W, 12V150W and above. 1LED is available in single only. 2Available with C1D1GB and
C1D1GCD ratings. 3Single voltage only, except if high power AT charger board is used.
HAZARD CODE
See hazard chart
HDZ